
St John’s Church of England Local Academy Council 

Category Appointed by Term of Office start Term of Office end Position Email Attendance 23/24 

Foundation LACs 
Mrs Valerie Cadd Foundation/Trust DBE 01.03.2024 28.02.2028 Chair vcadd@stjohnsceacademy.co.uk   
Mr Mark Doswell Foundation/Trust PCC 01.03.2020 31.08.2024 Vice Chair mdoswell@stjohnsceacademy.co.uk   
Mrs Janet Pattinson Foundation/Trust DBE 01.03.2020 31.08.2024  jpattinson@stjohnsceacademy.co.uk   
Christine Large Foundation/Trust DBE 15.03.2022 14.03.2026  clarge@stjohnsceacademy.co.uk  

Ex-Officio 
Mr Marco Ramsay Ex-Officio 01.09.2021 Not Recorded Headteacher mramsay@stjohnsceacademy.co.uk   
VACANCY Ex-Officio   Incumbent   

       
Elected Parent 

Janice Applewhite Parents 02.12.2021 02.12.2025  japplewhite@stjohnsceacademy.co.uk   
Sasha Harris Parents 01.09.2021 31.08.2025    

       
Staff 

VACANCY Staff      
       

Community 
Alison Grange Chair/HT 16.01.2023 15.01.2027  agrange@stjohnsceacademy.co.uk  
Maj Shirley McKenzie Foundation/Trust PCC 13.07.2021 12.07.2025  smckenzie@stjohnsceacademy.co.uk   

Clerk 
Paula Marshal    Clerk claire.mitchell@berryeducation.com  
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